Features
• 2.5% Maximum Error over +10°C to +60°C with Auto Zero
• 5% Maximum Error over +10°C to +60°C without Auto Zero
• Durable Thermoplastic (PPS) Package
• Available in Surface Mount (SMT) or Through-Hole (DIP) Configurations
• Available with Standard Fluorosilicone Gel or Media Resistant Gel
Applications
• Washing Machine Water Level Measurement (Reference AN1950)

For further information, contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
1 Ordering information
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Option
Device
MarkingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute Surface
Mount
Through-
Hole
Small Outline Package (Media Resistant Gel) (MPVZ4006 Series)
MPVZ4006GW6U Rail 1735 • • • MZ4006GW
MPVZ4006GW7U Rail 1560 • • • MZ4006GW
MPVZ4006G6T1 Tape
and Reel 482 • • • MPVZ4006G
Small Outline Package (MPXV4006 Series)
MPXV4006GC6U Rail 482A • • • MPXV4006G
MPXV4006GC7U Rail 482C • • • MPXV4006G
MPXV4006DP Tray 1351 • • • MPXV4006DP
MPVZ4006GWx, MPVZ4006G6, MPXV4006GCx, MPXV4006DP
Ordering information
DS15256 - Rev 1 page 2/22
2 Operating Characteristics
Table 1. Operating Characteristics (VS = 5.0 Vdc, TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted, P1 > P2)